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11:00 to 4:30 pm
noon-3:45
12:00-5:00
1-4pm

2-5pm

1-4pm

11:00 to 1:00 pm
noon-3:45
12:00-5:00
1-4pm

2-5pm

1-4pm
12-3:45pm
11lam-1:15pm
2:00-6:00pm
morning

11:00 to 7:00 pm

12:00-5:00

1-4pm

2-5pm

1-4pm

10-4 pm

joint with ME and IFM (11-4)
11am-1:15pm (+COVID panel??)

11:00 to 4:30pm
12:00-5:00pm

1-4pm

1-4pm

joint with AP (morning only)
11lam-1:15pm

Morning joint MEFM; afternoon 3 papers TBA times

2:00-3:45pm
TBA
12-4pm



FRIDAY, JULY 10
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SATURDAY, JULY 11
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MONDAY, JULY 13

EFMM
EFMB
EFMPL
POL
PRCR
PRENT

TUESDAY, JULY 14
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EFMM
EFMPL
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PRCR
EFDIS
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PRINN
PRMP

WEDNESDAY, JULY 15

CF

CRI
EFMM
EFMPL
EFDIS
PE
PRINN
PRPD

1-4pm

1-4pm
11lam-1:15pm
TBA

TBA

12-4pm

11:00am-5:30pm

TBA

TBA

TBA
10:00am-3:00 pm
TBA
11:00am-3:00pm

noon-3:45pm
TBA

TBA
10:00am-3:00pm
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

noon-3:45pm
10:30am-2:10pm
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA



THURSDAY, JULY 16

CRI
EFMM
EFMPL
EFDIS
PRIT
PRSF
AG

10
MPF

FRIDAY, JULY 17

CRI
EFMPL
PRIT
ML

HF

10

AG

MONDAY, JULY 20

DEV
EEE
HE
LS
PENS

TUESDAY, JULY 21

DEV
EEE
LS
MFL
HE

9:40am-2:10pm
TBA

TBA

TBA
11am-4:45pm
10:30am-4:30pm
TBA

12-4pm
1:00-5:30pm

10:30am-2:10pm
TBA
11am-4:15pm
2:30-5:30pm
12-4pm

12-4pm

TBA

12:30-5:00
TBA

1-5pm
noon-5:00 pm
TBA

12:30-5:00 pm
TBA
10:00am-1:00 pm
4-5:30pm
10am-1pm



WEDNESDAY, JULY 22
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Baicker AG/HC

THURSDAY, JULY 23

LS
PPL
REAL
CH
HC
ED
URB

FRIDAY, JULY 24
CH

HC

URB

GE

SATURDAY, JULY 25

GE

10:00-1:00pm
12:00-5:00pm
9:30-2:00 pm
10:00 - 1:00pm

10:00am - 6:30pm
10:00am - 5:30pm

TBA

10:00am-1:00 pm

10:00-1:10pm
12:00-5:30pm
12:00-5:00pm
10:00-5:00pm
12:00-5:00pm
10-5pm

12:00-5:00pm
10:00-5:00pm
10-5pm

12:30-5:30pm

12:30-5:30pm



