MONDAY, JULY 6 IТI

IVIONDAT, JULT O	
ITI	11:00 to 4:30 pm
CF	noon-3:45
DAE	12:00-5:00
EFCE	1-4pm
EFEL	2-5pm
ME	1-4pm

TUESDAY, JULY 7

ITI	11:00 to 1:00 pm
CF	noon-3:45
DAE	12:00-5:00
EFCE	1-4pm
EFEL	2-5pm
ME	1-4pm
RISK	12-3:45pm
IFM	11am-1:15pm
ITM	2:00-6:00pm
MEFM	morning

WEDNESDAY, JULY 8

ITI	11:00 to 7:00 pm
DAE	12:00-5:00
EFCE	1-4pm
EFEL	2-5pm
ME	1-4pm
RISK	10-4 pm
MEFM	joint with ME and IFM (11-4)
IFM	11am-1:15pm (+COVID panel??)

THURSDAY, JULY 9

ITI	11:00 to 4:30pm
DAE	12:00-5:00pm
EFCE	1-4pm
ME	1-4pm
MEFM	joint with AP (morning only)
IFM	11am-1:15pm
AP	Morning joint MEFM; afternoon 3 papers TBA times
IFMDS	2:00-3:45pm
EFEG	ТВА
IO	12-4pm

FRIDAY, JULY 10	
EFCE	1-4pm
ME	1-4pm
IFM	11am-1:15pm
AP	TBA
EFEG	TBA
EFBEM	12-4pm

SATURDAY, JULY 11

EFG

11:00am-5:30pm

MONDAY, JULY 13

EFMM	ТВА
EFMB	ТВА
EFMPL	ТВА
POL	10:00am-3:00 pm
PRCR	ТВА
PRENT	11:00am-3:00pm

TUESDAY, JULY 14

CF	noon-3:45pm
EFMM	ТВА
EFMPL	ТВА
POL	10:00am-3:00pm
PRCR	ТВА
EFDIS	ТВА
PE	ТВА
PRINN	ТВА
PRMP	ТВА

WEDNESDAY, JULY 15

CF	noon-3:45pm
CRI	10:30am-2:10pm
EFMM	ТВА
EFMPL	ТВА
EFDIS	ТВА
PE	ТВА
PRINN	ТВА
PRPD	ТВА

THURSDAY, JULY 16

CRI	9:40am-2:10pm
EFMM	TBA
EFMPL	ТВА
EFDIS	TBA
PRIT	11am-4:45pm
PRSF	10:30am-4:30pm
AG	ТВА
10	12-4pm
MPF	1:00-5:30pm

FRIDAY, JULY 17

CRI	10:30am-2:10pm
EFMPL	ТВА
PRIT	11am-4:15pm
ML	2:30-5:30pm
HF	12-4pm
10	12-4pm
AG	ТВА

MONDAY, JULY 20

DEV	12:30 -5:00
EEE	TBA
HE	1-5pm
LS	noon-5:00 pm
PENS	TBA

TUESDAY, JULY 21

DEV	12:30-5:00 pm
EEE	ТВА
LS	10:00am-1:00 pm
MFL	4-5:30pm
HE	10am-1pm

WEDNESDAY, JULY 22

LS	10:00-1:00pm
ED	12:00-5:00pm
LE	9:30 – 2:00 pm
ESS	10:00 - 1:00pm
PPL	10:00am - 6:30pm
REAL	10:00am - 5:30pm
Baicker AG/HC	ТВА

THURSDAY, JULY 23

LS	10:00am-1:00 pm
PPL	10:00-1:10pm
REAL	12:00-5:30pm
СН	12:00-5:00pm
НС	10:00-5:00pm
ED	12:00-5:00pm
URB	10-5pm

FRIDAY, JULY 24

СН	12:00-5:00pm
HC	10:00-5:00pm
URB	10-5pm
GE	12:30-5:30pm

SATURDAY, JULY 25

GE

12:30-5:30pm